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Mentor Preparation Programme

Modules
SPL6003 Preparation for Mentors - (Level 6)

SPL7002 Mentorship in Practice - (Level 7)
Academic Year 2019/18
	Induction Day

9.30 – 4.30
	Study Days
9.00 – 4.30
	Call Back

Day
	Submission

	A01
Tuesday 17th

 September 2019
	Thursday26th September 2019

	Friday 27th September 2019

	Friday 08th
November 2019 
	Friday 17th January 2020


	A02
Tuesday 08th
October 2019

	Thursday 17th October 2019

	Friday 18th October 2019

	Friday 6th December 2019 
	Friday 14th February 2020


	A03
Tuesday 19th

 November 2019

	Thursday 28th November  2019

	Friday 29th  November 2018

	Friday 31st January 2020 
	Friday 13th  March 2020


	A04
Tuesday 4th  February 2020

	Thursday 13th 

February 2020

	Friday 14th February 2020
	Friday 03th April 
2020
	Friday 22nd May 2020


	A05
Tuesday 17th   March 2020
	Thursday 26th March 2020
	Friday 27th March 2020
	Friday 8th
May 2020 
	Friday 19th
June 2020


	A06
Tuesday 12th
 May 2020
	Thursday 21st May 2020
	Friday 22nd 

May 2020
	Friday 10th July
2020 
	Friday 14th
August 2020
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